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January 2018 1 February 2018 2 March 2018 3

Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

01 1 2 3 4 5 6 05 1 2 3 09 1 2 3

02 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 06 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

03 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 07 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

04 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 08 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

05 28 29 30 31 09 25 26 27 28 13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

April 2018 4 May 2018 5 June 2018 6

Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 1 2 3 4 5 22 1 2

15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 23 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 24 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

18 29 30 22 27 28 29 30 31 26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

July 2018 7 August 2018 8 September 2018 9

Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

27 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 31 1 2 3 4 35 1

28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

29 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

30 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

31 29 30 31 35 26 27 28 29 30 31 39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

40 30

October 2018 10 November 2018 11 December 2018 12

Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa Wk Su M Tu W Th F Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5 6 44 1 2 3 48 1

41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

44 28 29 30 31 48 25 26 27 28 29 30 52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

01 30 31

UK & SL NOTABLE DATES

Legend: Bank Holidays Fixed Dates Moveable Dates

New Year's Day Maundy Thursday St. Swithun's Day

New Year Holiday (SL) Good Friday Summer Bank Holiday

Burns' Night April Fools' Day British SummerTime ends

Holocaust Memorial Day Easter Sunday Hallowe'en

Shrove Tuesday Easter Monday All Saints' Day

St. Valentine's Day Queen's Birthday Guy Fawkes' Night

Ash Wednesday St. George's Day Armistice Day

Independence Day (SL) May Day Remembrance Sunday

St. David's Day May Day Holiday (SL) St. Andrew's Day

Mothers' Day May Bank Holiday World Aids Day

Commonwealth Day Spring Bank Holiday Christmas Eve

St. Patrick's Day Trooping the Colour Christmas Day

British Summer Time Starts Fathers' Day Boxing Day

Palm Sunday Emmeline Pankhurst Day New Year's Eve

Wed 31 Oct

Mon 24 Dec

Sun 11 Nov

Mon 12 Mar

Sun 11 Mar

Sun 25 Mar

Thu 29 Mar

Mon 27 Aug

Sun 28 Oct

Thu 01 Nov

Sun 25 Mar

Thu 14 Jun

Sun 17 Jun Wed 26 Dec

Sat 17 Mar Tue 25 Dec

JANUARY 2018 - DECEMBER 2018

Sun 15 Jul

Tue 01 May

Tue 01 May

Thu 22 Feb

Sat 21 Apr

Mon 01 Jan

Thu 25 Jan Sun 01 Apr

Sat 27 Jan Sun 01 Apr

Mon 07 May

Mon 05 Nov

Sun 11 Nov

Tue 02 Jan

Tue 13 Feb

Thu 01 Mar

Wed 14 Feb

Wed 14 Feb

Sat 01 Dec

Fri 30 Nov

Book-

Keeping

Creative

Writing

Digital

Publishing

Hardware/

Software

Website

Design

Mon 31 Dec

Fri 30 Mar

Mon 02 Apr

One-2-One

Tuition

Remote

Support
Virtual

Assistance

Sat 14 Jul

Mon 28 May

Mon 23 Apr


